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

for $500/month each

ASHCARSON REAL ESTATE

453-5144 OFFICE * 21 E 6TH STREET ®* ROBERT LEE, TX

JOE ASH * 473-0164

www.amcwesttexasranches.com

New Listing: Exclusive Office Listing! Large House, 380.801

ac. of ranchland NW of Robert Lee, Great Hunting
New Listing! - 3006.7 ac., all pasture land, Excellent Hunting $1,000/acre
1,120 acres - 1/4 of minerals sold with property, good hunting $1,350/acre

1,122 acres - High Fenced, Exotics sold with property, excellent water

29 Acres - Highw{

UNDER CONTRACT  br commercial use.

45 Acres - Highway frontage, Water Well, Building site and good hunting.
4.67 Acres - Close to Robert Lee, New Modular Home, Water Well,

Carport, New Fences,
Other Tracts Available

Houses - 3 BR/1 1/2 BA - Good Repair in Bronte
Robert Lee - 2 BR/2 BA - updated inside & out, many amenities

Brick Hy¢ SOLD s

New Listing Cedar Cove - 3 BR/2B Beautifully Landscaped

(HELP WANTED]

DRIVERS:
Immediate Openings!
Regional, TX and surrounding
states! Excellent Pay, Benefit
Package! *100% PAID Health &

Dental Ins! *Quarterly &
Annual Bonus! 1yr Class-A
CDL, Hazmat Endorsement

Req, TWIC A Plus. MARTIN
TRANSPORT 1-855-842-8659.
26-2tc

Defloading &
Carpet Cleaning

00

24hr. Emer gency

Water Damage Service
—_

For our Bronte
customers’
convenience, there
isa Drop Box at
Bronte

Hardware Store.

BRONTE HEALTH
& REHAB CENTER

Now Taking
Applications for the
following positions.

Full Time CNA

6 am to 6 pm

Full Time CNA

6 pm to 6 am

Full Time
Weekend CNA

Friday, Saturday,
Sunday 6 am to 6 pm

Part Time
Night LVN

Thursday, Friday,
Saturday
10 pm to 6 am

Full Time
LVN or RN

Sunday through
Wednesday
10 pm to 6 am

Apply in person at
900 S. State Street
Bronte, Texas,
or online at
www.brontehrc.net
EOE

4 BEDROOM HO

flooring! Island & ap[:SOLD

COVERED PORCH!!! Updated
then! Shop & Garage!

APPROX 30 Acres
Area with Fireplace!

ful Brick Home!!! Open Living

SOLD

Suite! Hilltop Scenic views!

OVERLAND TRAIL!!! 3 Bedroom Brick Home! Vaulted Ceiling

& Fireplace! Formal Dining Area!

SOUTHLAND TERRACE!!!

Updated Carpet! Double Garage!

3 Bedroom 2 Bath Brick Home!

Covered Patio Area! Double Carport with Storage! Fenced yard!

89,900!

WOODLAWN ADDITION!!!

3 Bedroom Brick Home! Formal

Living & Dining Rooms! Updated Carpet! Privacy fence! Sunroom!

NEAR SCHOOL!" 2 Bedroom 2 Bath Home! Hardwood floors!

Chain link fenced yard!
39,900!

Covered Porch! Metal Roof & Carport!

NEAR PARK & GOLF COURSE!"! 3 Bedroom Home! New
Kitchen Cabinets & Appliances Stay! New CH/CA! New Carpet!

Hardwood Floors! 89,900!!

Concho Real ty

Office (325) 650-9729

www.conchorealty.com

Becky Clendennen

Owner/Broker




